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8 bar 7 bar 6 bar 5 bar 4 bar 3 bar

223,44 343,98 312,62 195,02 300,86 270,48 166,60 257,74 228,34 138,18 214,62 187,18 109,76 171,50 145,04 81,34 127,40 102,90

1500 26,8 125,44 463 22,7 106,82 410 18,7 87,22 358 14,7 68,60 305 10,6 49,98 253 6,5 30,38 200

1300 29,5 159,74 407 25,2 136,22 361 20,9 112,70 315 16,6 89,18 268 12,2 65,66 222 7,9 43,12 176

1100 30,3 193,06 351 25,9 165,62 311 21,6 138,18 271 17,3 110,74 232 13,0 82,32 192 8,6 54,88 152

900 29,1 226,38 295 25,0 195,02 262 20,9 162,68 228 16,8 131,32 195 12,7 98,98 161 8,6 67,62 128

700 25,7 257,74 239 22,1 221,48 212 18,6 186,20 185 15,0 150,92 158 11,5 115,64 131 7,9 79,38 104

500 20,1 282,24 183 17,3 243,04 162 14,6 204,82 142 11,8 165,62 121 9,1 127,40 101 6,3 89,18 80

300 12,8 299,88 127 11,1 258,72 113 9,3 218,54 99 7,6 177,38 84 5,8 136,22 70 4,1 95,06 56

100 4,4 309,68 71 3,8 267,54 63 3,2 225,40 55 2,6 184,24 48 2,0 142,10 40 1,4 100,94 32
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HP 26,8 KW 19,7

	 	
	
	 	 	

	 	 	 	MP2250BR
MP2250PV
MP2250P
MP2250FV
MP2250F
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	 	 14马达带气动刹车BR510

水平 垂直

最大6500N

重量（MP2250型号）：

l l

可提供型号

法兰

法兰控制

底座

底座控制

gocce/1’
	 	 	 6-10 gocce/1’

	 	 3-4连续运作时
间歇运作时

加润滑油量：

过滤值： 使用64微米或者更好的
径向负荷值：

转动惯量值：
运行温度：
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性能及尺寸

活塞式气动马达

MP2250系列




